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Liturgical Schedule









Sunday, April 7
9:35 AM: Hours
10:00 AM: Divine Liturgy / Panachida for Mat. Carol
Social
5:00 PM: Deanery Lenten Akathist to the Cross @ Holy Assumption at 2027 18th St NE in Canton
5:00 PM: Local Mahoning Vally Vespers @ St John the Forerunner-Greek at 4955 Glenwood Ave, Boardmen

Wednesday, April 10
5:15 PM: Confessions
6:00 PM: Presanctified Liturgy / Social / Lenten talk

Friday, April 12
5:15 PM: Confessions
6:00 PM: Presanctified Liturgy / Social / Lenten talk

Saturday, April 13
9:00 AM: Memorial Saturday Liturgy followed by Spring clean up outside & inside to prepare for Archbishop visit, Pascha

Sunday, April 14
9:35 AM: Hours
10:00 AM: Divine Liturgy / Monthly Panachida / Social / Council Meeting
5:00 PM: St. John Climakos- (St John the Baptist OCA–2220 Reeves RD NE, Warren)

Tuesday, April 16
Baking for Pascha

Wednesday, April 17
Baking for Pascha
5:15 PM: Confessions
6:00 PM: Presanctified Liturgy / Social / Lenten talk

Thursday, April 18
6:00 PM: Full Canon of St. Andrew

Friday, April 19
5:15 PM: Confessions
6:00 PM: Akathist to the Theotokos / Confessions

Saturday, April 20
AB Visit (Schedule TBA via Email when rec’d)
5:00 PM: Vespers

Sunday, April 21
9:00 AM: Hours
9:30 AM: Greet AB @ the backdoor followed by Vesting & Liturgy & Lenten meal in the Church Hall
5:00 PM: St Mary of Egypt– (St Nicholas Greek–220 North Walnut St, Youngstown
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